
Completed document
Model: WVE916SB
PNC: 94403174810



  

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 7959 QTY 

1 0208 003 461 SEAL OVEN VULCAN NON PYRO 1 
2 0589 001 032 BUMPER STOP BLACK OC98 2 
3 0081 010 065 FRAME FRONT PAINT VULCAN BUILT 1 
4 0701 009 051 SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK X 
        

N.I. 0712 015 030 BUSH MOUNTING FRAME NGD 2 
N.I. 0150 005 271 SCREW M4X5 HEX1/4' PH2 BLK ZP 4 

0081 010 069 
MODEL: WVE916SB  EX. VIEW DRAWING 7959 
   FRONT FRAME ASSEMBLY 
    
 

Page 4  CE1348 



 
 
  

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 7960 QTY 

1 0038 003 383 PNL DECK GLUE 35W MOTOR VULCAN 1 
2 0701 009 033 SCREW #8 X 8MM HEX/MULTI X 
3 A02128001 MOTOR FAN COOLING VULCAN 1 

0038 003 353 
MODEL: WVE916SB  EX. VIEW DRAWING 7960 
   PANEL DECK ASSEMBLY 
    
 

Page 5  CE1348 



 
  

0395 002 370 ML10 
MODEL: WVE916SB  EX. VIEW DRAWING 8443 
   OVEN ASSEMBLY 
    
 

Page 6  CE1348 



 
 
 
  

0402 001 140 
MODEL: WVE916SB  EX. VIEW DRAWING 7955 
   CHASSIS ASSEMBLY 
    
 

Page 8  CE1348 



 
 
  

A04028405 ML04 
MODEL: WVE916SB  EX. VIEW DRAWING 8298 
   CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY 
    
 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 8298 QTY 

1 A05585501 PANEL CONTROL WVE916SA&946SA 1 
2 0173 100 274 WIRE HARNESS TOUCH CTRL KRONOS 2 
3 A15188902 KRONOS PROG COBRA HOTAIR G/BST 1 
4 0173 100 447 HARNESS K2 INTERFACE VULCAN 1 
5 0633 001 001 RELAY 30A SINGLE POLE 240V 1 
6 389 0818 01 TEMPERATURE SENSOR PT500 1 
7 0173 100 437 SENSOR CABLE - 500MM 1 
8 387 8401 06 POWERBOARD OVC 3000 - EOS 1 
        

N.I. 0137 002 039 INSULATOR SPILL KRONOS VULCAN 1 
N.I. 0030 024 212 BRACKET KRONOS PROBE MOUNT BIO 1 

 

Page 10  CE1348 



 
 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 8290a QTY 

1 A03227002 HANDLE DOOR WEST ANOD COBRA 1 
2 A03227101 SPACER HANDLE W/HOUSE COBRA 2 
3 A12718904 PNL OV DR OUT ASS W/H BI COBRA 1 
4 A05527801 SCREW M4X0.7-25 TX20 BLK FLANG 2 
5 A02668701 GLASS OV DR MID 2 COBRA 1 
6 A06170201 GLASS OV DR MID1 REFL VULCAN 1 
7 A06170101 GLASS OV DR INNER BOROSILICATE 1 
8 A05916611 HINGE STD 11.9 KG 3 LAY VULCAN 2 
9 A02493902 VENT DOOR TOP CAP ASSY COBRA 1 
        

N.I. 0701 002 140 SCREW 6-20 X9.3 HEX PH2 T/CUT 2 
N.I. 0701 003 082 SCREW #8 X 16MM CSK #2PH BT BK 4 

 
 

    

A03990802 
MODEL: WVE916SB  EX. VIEW DRAWING 8290a 
   OVEN DOOR ASSEMBLY 
    
 

Page 11  CE1348 



 
 
   

    
    

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 7971 QTY 

1 0327 001 335 RACK INSERT GRILL DISH VULCAN  2 
2 0036 001 122 DISH GRILL ENAMELLED VULCAN 2 
3 A13098101 SHELF E100 90CM 1 
4 A13098101 SHELF E100 90CM 2 
5 A10927602 RACK SIDE OVEN EASY LH E100 1 
 5 A10927601 RACK SIDE OVEN EASY RH E100 1 

A12905301 RACK PACK E100 90CM STD ACCES (INC 3, 4 & 5) 

0263 010 574 ML10 
MODEL: WVE916SB  EX. VIEW DRAWING 7971 
   INTERNAL PACK 
    
 

Page 12  CE1348 


